SEQ
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016

017

WA E
E081130
E081131
E081132
E081133
E081134
E081135
E081136
E081137
Ef81138
E081139
E08114090
E(081141
E081142
E081143
E81B144
E081145
E081146

P

X & &
-146918.284
-146920.270
-146927 .424
-146933.778
-146940.164
~146952.653
~146961.359
~-146962.063
~146963.200
-146966.388
~-146968.314
~-146974.884
-146966.463
~146959.970
-146958.273
-146943.697

-146937.693

KR

Y B &
77445.924
77441.510
77438.015
77435.073
77432.486
77427.529
77450.156
77452.270
77451.824
77459.860
77465.404
77486.668
77494 .498
77500.036
77501.592
77514 .186

L3

77512.443

HEHEE
#HX 8-1
D X " DY
-1.986 —4.414
-7.154 -3.495
-6.354 -2.942
-6.386 -2.587
-12.489 -4.957
-8.706 22.627
-0.704 2.114
-1.137 —0.446
-3.188 8.036
-1.926 5.544
~6.570  21.264 .
8.421 7.830
6.493 5.538
1.697 1.556
14.576 12.594
6.004 -1.743
19.409 -66.519

W eXR

;N N B
4.840 139-30-33
7.962 140-15-42
7.002 178-48-28
6.890 177-12-29
13.437 179-35-44
24.244  89-23-46
2.228 177-22-26
1.221 272-59-58
8.645  90-13-15
5.869 177-31- 6
22.256 178-.0-45
11.499 115-44-51
8.534 177-32-39
2.302 182- 3-24
19.263 178-18-35
6.252 122-59- 2
69.293 122-27-17
2700- 0- 0

Ao A

245-46-32

206- 2-14
204-50-42
202- 3-11
201-38-55
111- 2-41
108-25- 7
201-25- 5
11;-33420
109- 9-26
107-10-11
42-55- 2
40-27-41
42-31- 5
40-49-40
343-48-42
286-15-59

(A OR)
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93.12. 7
& W = m W
~4.414 8.766204
-12.323 88.158742
-18.760 119.201040
-24.289 155.109554
-31.833 397.562337
~14.163 123.303078
10.578 -7.446912
12.246 -13.923702
19.836 -63.237168
33.416 ~64.359216
. 60.224 -395.671680
89.318 752.146878
102.686 666.740198
109.780 186.296660
123.930 1806.403680
134.781 809.225124
66.519 1291.067271 ’a~
O 2929.6710440
¥ M 886.225491
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SEQ
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008

009

A A
E081130
E081131
E081132
E081133
E081134
EG81143
E81B144
E081145
E(}81146

BB

X B B
~146918.284
~146920.270
-146927.424
-146933.778
-146940.164
-146959.970
-146958.273
~146943.697

-146937.693

I@ETHE
AR

Y B B

77445.924
77441.510
77438.015
77435.073
77432.486
77500.036
77501.592
77514.186

77512.443

e

6 TH
#HE 8- 1

DX DY
-1.986  ~4.414
-7.154  -3.495
-6.354  -2.942
-6.386  -2.587
-19.806  67.550

1.697 1.556
14.576  12.594

6.004  -1.743
19.409

B miER
FHE 3-
E 1
I A A
4.840 139-30-33
7.962 140-15-42
7.002 178-48-28
6.890 177-12-29
70.394  84-17-18
2.302 116-10-36
19.263 178-18-35
6.252 122-59- 2
69.293  122-27-17
1260- 0- O
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| 245-46-32

206- 2-14
204—50-42
202- 3-11
106-20-29
42-31- 5
40-49-40

343-48~42

33§-15-59

(A OR)

P SN

93.12. 7
(. 1 f& m ™
-4.414 B8.766204
~12.323 88.158742
~18.760 119.201040
~24.289 155.109554
40.674 -805.589244
109.780 186.296660
123.930 1806 .403680
134.781 809.225124
66.519 1291.067271
m B 1829.3195155
¥ OB 553.369153
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- ‘ ' mETESH 5 EbR 93.12. 7

( IETES  HBm6 TH FwE  3- 2
. | B &R X 8- 1 wE 8
(. SEQ M A % X & & Y B & D X DY Eom N 5 " A s W E & oW
001 E(0811314 -146940.184 7?432.4?6 ~-12.489 -4 ,957 13.437 95~-18~-26 ‘ 201-38~55 -4, 957 61.907973
" 002 E081135 -146952.653 77427 .529 -8.706 22.627 24 .244 89-23-'#’6 111~ 2-41 12.713 ~110.679378
¢ 003 E081136 -146961.359 77450.156 -0.704 2.114 2.228 i 177-22-26 108-25- 7 37.454 -26.367616
’ 004 E081137 ~146962.063 77452.270 -1.137 ~0.446 A 1.221 272-59-58 201-25- 5 39.122 -4b4 481714
{\ 005 E081138 ~146963.200 77451 .824 -5’3.188 - 8.036 8.645 90-13-15 111-38-20 A 46.712 -148.917856
{ 006 E081139 ~-146966.388 77459 .860 ~-1.926 5.544 5.869 177-31- 6 109- 9-26 60.292 -116.122392
) 007 E081140 -146968.314 77465.404 ~6.570 21.264 22.256 178~ 0~-45 107-10-11 87.100 -572.247000
| 008 EG81141 ~146974 .8B84 77686.668 8.421 7.830 11.499 115-44-51 42~55- 2 116.194 978.469674
{ 009 E081142 ~-146966.463 77494 .498 R 6.493 5.538 ) 8.5_36 1_.7?:-32-39 . _,4‘0-27-41 129.562 841.246066
010 E081143 ~146959.970 77500.036 19.806 ~67.550" 70.394 65-52-48 2856-20-29 67.550 1337 .895300
| . 1440~ 0~ O | (HAaOHD . [T | 1100.3515285
- ¥ K 332.856337
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